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KTC Weidenpescher Park (2095)
Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 01.04.2024

Anlage Damen 50 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal
Rennbahnstr. 56, 50737 Kéin MF: Michaela Samland
G 0221/743958 m 01726074795; mugs@freenet.de

Hallenadresse Ra. Name (Nat.)

Rennbahnstr. 56, 50737 Kéin von Lilienfeld, Heidi
Henning, Kristina Eva
Kronenberg, Anja

Petri, Petra
Heitkamp-Schleypen, Helga
Michaelis-Nowatzky, Regine
Wagner, Birgit
Winter-Schnébeli, Susanne
Adameit-Paas, Inga
Wabhler, Brigitte
Huning-Spiridonidis, Kathrin
Gey, Monika

Weil, Sigrid

Samland, Michaela
Langner, Rita

Hinz, Christiane

Stark, Mady

Kellner, Sonja

Woelk, Anna

Kohl, Petra

Schultess, Maja

Sharma, Paraskevi
Grozinger, Sybille

Groth, Dorothea

Troyke, Regine

Kreitz, Andrea

Reveand, Martina

Lucht, Catrin

Koch, Gaby

Weber-Woelk, Ulla

Schiedsrichterobmann
Schwartmann, Wolfgang
T 0151-17066062 w.schwartmann@gmail.com
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ID-Nr.

26402116
27301139
27084383
25902035
26201584
25501908
26602077
25801877
26802233
25501986
26652868
24801643
26201628
26201576
25301849
27192033
25901796
27350931
27201391
26552987
26754304
27254184
25901670
25701936
25902246
26502270
26752860
26352488
25902127
25601896

LK

LK12,7
LK14,4
LK15,7
LK16,2
LK16,3
LK17,1
LK17,2
LK17,3
LK18,5
LK19,1
LK19,2
LK19,7
LK19,8
LK19,9
LK20,4
LK20,5
LK20,8
LK21,4
LK21,4
LK22,4
LK22,5
LK22,7
LK23,3
LK23,5
LK23,8
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8

DR-Sen.

' TENNISVERBAND
&) | MITTELRHEIN <.

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
31 Crespo Carracedo, Natividad 27451817 LK25,0
(ESP N)
32 Gitgemann, Melanie 26852992 LK25,0
33 Winkelnkemper, Brigitte 26201632 LK25,0
34 Noll, Ursula 24301879 LK25,0
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